
Men 4

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 2 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 647 John Pescatore New Haven CT 6
2 665 Phillip Truppelli Knapps Racing Ringoes NJ 4
3 676 Alexei Zakharov CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity New York NY 3
4 613 Ilya Cantor MTBNJ.com - Halter's Cycles West Windsor NJ 2
5 666 Ben Turrell CRCA / FGX Racing New York NY 1

Sprint #2 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 1 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 615 Douglas Chrystall Boston Road Club Wellesley MA 6
2 654 Lorenzo Serra Pawling Cycle & Sport South Salem NY 4
3 647 John Pescatore New Haven CT 3
4 621 Jonathan Favata Favata's Table Rock Tours Kerhonkson NY 2
5 665 Phillip Truppelli Knapps Racing Ringoes NJ 1

Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 667 Aleksey Urusov Death Row Velo Westfield NJ 12
2 651 William Rigler CRCA/Sids Bikes NYC Nyc NY 8
3 656 Cory Small Bay Hill Capital/CL Noonan p.b. Corner Cycle Boxborough MA 6
4 654 Lorenzo Serra Pawling Cycle & Sport South Salem NY 4
5 657 Anthony Smith Winners Edge St. George BMU 2

Stage 3 - Champion Systems Road Race
Sprint #1 - Route 12 - Bethel
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 647 John Pescatore New Haven CT 6
2 601 Jonathan Anderson Essex County Velo Topsfield MA 4
3 663 Nicholas Tham Ming Qiang MIT Cycling p/b FXDD Cambridge MA 3

Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 647 John Pescatore New Haven CT 15



2 667 Aleksey Urusov Death Row Velo Westfield NJ 12
3 654 Lorenzo Serra Pawling Cycle & Sport South Salem NY 8
4 651 William Rigler CRCA/Sids Bikes NYC Nyc NY 8
5 615 Douglas Chrystall Boston Road Club Wellesley MA 6
6 665 Phillip Truppelli Knapps Racing Ringoes NJ 5
7 601 Jonathan Anderson Essex County Velo Topsfield MA 4
8 676 Alexei Zakharov CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity New York NY 3
9 663 Nicholas Tham Ming Qiang MIT Cycling p/b FXDD Cambridge MA 3
10 613 Ilya Cantor MTBNJ.com - Halter's Cycles West Windsor NJ 2
11 621 Jonathan Favata Favata's Table Rock Tours Kerhonkson NY 2
12 657 Anthony Smith Winners Edge St. George BMU 2
13 666 Ben Turrell CRCA / FGX Racing New York NY 1
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